603 Newton Leys - St. Paul's School

Newton Leys, St. Helena Avenue

Lakes Estate, Lomond Drive

Lakes Estate, Windermere Drive

Manor Road, The Plough

Fenny Stratford, Aylesbury Street
Then Non Stop to

St. Paul's School, Leadenhall

St. Paul's School, Leadenhall
Then Non Stop to

Fenny Stratford, Aylesbury Street

Manor Road, The Plough

Lakes Estate, Windermere Drive

Lakes Estate, Lomond Drive

Newton Leys, St. Helena Avenue

07:46
07:51
07:53
07:56
08:00

|
08:11

M-Th

15:45

15:55
15:58
16:01
16:03
16:06

Friday

14:45

14:55
14:58
15:01
15:03
15:06



