603 Newton Leys - St. Paul's School

Newton Leys, St. Helena Avenue	07:46
Lakes Estate, Lomond Drive	07:51
Lakes Estate, Windermere Drive	07:53
Manor Road, The Plough	07:56
Fenny Stratford, Aylesbury Street	08:00
Then Non Stop to	
St. Paul's School, Leadenhall	08:11

	M-Th	Friday
St. Paul's School, Leadenhall	15:45	14:45
Then Non Stop to		
Fenny Stratford, Aylesbury Street	15:55	14:55
Manor Road, The Plough	15:58	14:58
Lakes Estate, Windermere Drive	16:01	15:01
Lakes Estate, Lomond Drive	16:03	15:03
Newton Leys, St. Helena Avenue	16:06	15:06